Blutspenden in 61381 Friedrichsdorf bis zum 05.06.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi
Do

05.05.2025
17:00-21:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

Rosbach / Rodheim 61191
Birgerhaus Rodheim
Grabengasse 12 - 14

Karben / Gross Karben 61184
Burgerzentrum Karben-Gross Karben
Rathausplatz 1

Bad Homburg / Gonzenheim 61352
Vereinshaus Gonzenheim
Am Kitzenhof 4

Bad Homburg / Ober-Erlenbach 61352
Erlenbachhalle
Josef-Baumann-Str.15



